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Application No. G.....\ il @ ....... HEES (AL
Naria DAVID AND GERZRUDE REED . % Date 50—%% Receip
Permit No. G.....4645.. . -4 67 | L0 = | J4/. m%

By ...772.Savage. Greek. Baad

Address .Grants..Pass,..Qregon QL5 e Certificate No. ....... ENNﬁ ...........
Stream Index, Page No. N.m\t \B@ 750
g N \L W~ 3 be. \\ﬂNO.N* $1 Cert. Fee »\rww%rx
‘ FEES REFUNDED
Date filed .._September 4, 1969 . Date Amount Check No.
Priority ....... September 4, 1969 . - s
Action suspended until \i %1 p r\+ Date To Whom Address Volume Page
Returned to applicant
Date of approval ... .April 24, 1970 . .. ... ’
CONSTRUCTION REMARKS

Date for beginning .APrilL..24,.1971 .0.05.cfs. trom.a.well. for. the. irrigation.of.4.0.acres.
Date for completion .Qetohex. 1,.3972.........ccoccoce.... ... Q O.—,wwdwﬁgmcﬂﬁxw

Extended to Qﬂ.-‘i u._mNN gac FOR C

.............. WR.LS

Date for application of water ...Q8%obher..1,..1972.... nssebEg 2z R n.L

Extended t0 ..oieeeecceeceenceecsercntenenes eeees _ > ~

Entered
.......... VeiTtied 3
PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form “A” filed ......3/ 2 /7

Form “B” filed ....... p\wbmuﬂp ~® 191/

Form “C” filed Q%\F\«Q L2z .

FINAL PROOF

Blank maited . NOV 14 1974

Proof received .......cccccceucucne. @mOHHMQNA

Date certificate issued

SP*44037-119
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CEVEIVE

Form A NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION
-} 1, Devid and Gertrude REed ..semsorom , the holder of Permit No. ...
2 %tgappropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described
= (__l)‘.ﬁ_fzrem onthe ...8 e BT R . O ,19.69 .
' . ‘ nd... Helperx..2.men.......As..0f Sept.. 4,69 ve .
o0 Z 0 Remarks: D e Gt . o f an o, e amoins o w57
S wg in....D rel).to.buildings:. This was put underground. Since then
= Esﬁk::n ﬁi i:':il lzh(h)omf;tuit, }n{!aﬁr}d’d;&tge&{ﬁﬁl&rf&& 3&.\! tend to lhowglhe beginning of work in good falth.  TTtiiesesssessee.
b <55 _submersuble pump and is in operation, also one distribution
.................... : bmersn - ‘
5 outlet. V?Iri nortable sprinkler system wi s:t e hand thisz P day of. ZeAotrm 97/

27

%¢ Application No. G=4979..........
0, NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION
x David & Gertrude keed . G-4645
m Bz T —————————— , the holder of Permit No. *74%4>
W % ppropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described
| = 2 Mein onthe.. .13 .. day of .September. wey 19LL
bTT Z Remarks: :
— m - If the works have less capacity than described in the permit, or you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed devel t, you
@ Ous
oW
ind [shailid 50 state in order that our records may not be unnecessarily encumbered.
e <&
Fill out, detach and mall to éhe State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when construction work is completed. 3
b i e it shae, AR R Z AT 2 RR A & T L SR peR e v gt S R G S S L R D R QP Ry B ‘A‘ “"."‘ ;.'t"d‘ ‘,.::‘/ & ""“ "_'_J‘_
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Form C
. . IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to
which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that

Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection
and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Foxgm C. Y Y
NOTE: g:r}}t:: ;getgg ;r; rlgi-itgaug;l };:i?xlxsiti,ntthisdl‘grtrg C sihould not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of }het lsnd de-
, whic ende irrigate under thi t tually been irrigated,
Fill out, detach and md&o the State Engineer, sgnem, Oregon st'lszg?x;vnl:ienantlla&);.hteh?vﬁ’tet:?asa ge?:n a%pued. Gg 472%
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T.36S. R.4W. WM.

. Z e _: l
Well . ;

Youse .
G"’Je//A Mobile Fome i :

T 22

—3

Well located 730° N. £ 120’ W. from §.E. Cor. S.w.;’;/V- W..‘;‘.Sec..?/

" FINAL PROOF SURVEY
; UNDER

Application No. .6-4272. Permit No. .G-4645
IN NAME OF

DAVID & GERTRUDE REED

Surveyed ..0¢1. 3. 1973, by .. L. E. Gould

1973-7 .
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T. 36 S. R. 4W. wW. M,

1280°"

apeauon No. 5 i

Pormit NO- ¢ 4645

i
; DAVID & GERTRUDE REED
\



Permit A—4M—7-70

STATE OF OREGON RECEIVED
COUNTY OF JACXSON NOVZ 01974

STATE ENGINEER

Proof of Appropriation of Water SALEM, OREGON

DAVID & GERTRUDE REED

97526
of 772 Savage Creek Road, Crants Pass |, State of Oregon s
has applied beneficially the waters of
a well
a tributary of Savage Creek for the purpose of
irrigation of 3.2 acres

under Permit No. G=-4645 of the State Engineer, and that the use of said waters has been
completed under the terms of said permit; that the priority of the

right dates from September 4, 1969

that the amount. of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the
amount of

0.03 cubic foot per second

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
The point of diversion is located in the SWX NWk, Section 31, Te 36 S., R. & Wo, We Mo,
730 feet North and 120 feet West from SE Corner, SWk Nwk, Section 31.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to one-eightieth of one cubic foot per second
per acre,or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to

a diversion of not to exceed 2k acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during
the irrigation season of each year;

. and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such right is appurtenant, is
as follows:

2.8 acres Swk Rwk
0.4 acre SEk Mwk
Secticn 31
Te 36 Se, Ro & Wey, Wo M.

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents
thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this /5/ day of M L2 AL

19.73/




! ) following described real property lying EASTERL A _
" * Road, to wit: , i

Boginning at the Northeast cormer of the Southwest Quarter of the Northwest . -
Quarter of Section 31, Township 36 South, Range L Vest of the Willamette o~
b, Meridian in Jackson County, Oregon, and running thence West along the North
O\ line of the Southest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of said Section, - 3
I\ © 325.33 feet to Savage Creek; thence South 14°2)* West along Savage Creek
‘O 109.99 feet; tgence South 36°32' Vest along Savage Cresk, 312.88 feeot; o
h\m thence South 1°33' East along Savage Creek 361.6l, fest; thence South 39 50t
. - East along Savage Creelk, 109.L0 feet; thence South along Savage Cresk,
Q\)CD 12.20 feet; thence East, 59.12 feet; thence North 50.0 feet; thence South '
T o B TWPL3t East, 432.60 fest; thance North 1°08! West, 879.76 feet to the point -
g Q,'CD‘“ beginning. 4 : :
. z c" EXCEPTING THEREFRQ: Cormencing at a point which is South a distance of

Q 1i53.03 feet and West a distance of 205.72 feet from the Northeast cornor of
S the Southwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of Section 31, Township 36
o 3

A

L
..‘r
f

Savage Creek; thence South 39°50! East along Savage Creek a distance of

109.40 teet; thence South along Savage Creek a distance of 12.20 feet;

thence East a distance of 39.58 foet; thence North 02°04' East a distance . ' .
of 107.30 feet; thence North 38°1L' East a distance of 186.20 feet; thence: o
North 51°01!' East a distance of 85.90 feet; thence North 26°59! East a dis- '

E Savage Creek; thence South 01°33! East a distance of 266.50 feet along
g
. tance of 61.70 feet to the true point of beginning. N

: - South, Range L West of the Willamette Meridian in Jackson Countvy, Oregon,
g em the true point of beginning; thence West a distance of 330.6l4 feet to

* ALSO, EXCEPTING THEREFROM: Commencing at a point which is South a distance
e s zf 153.03 feet and West a distance of 193.18 feot from the Northeast corner
L £ the Southwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of Section 31, Township 36

_ South, Range L West or the Willamette Moridian in Jackson County, Oregon,

. the true point of beginning, said point of beginning being located in the
center of Savage Creck Road; thence Vest a distance of 354.75 feet to a
voint in the center of Savage Creek: thence North 1°33! VWest along the center

"of Savage Creek a distance of 95.14 feet; thence North 36°32! East along the

- - center of Savage Creek a distance of 175.11 feset; thence East a distance of
~ " 354.L7 feet to a point in the center of Savage Cresk Road; thence South 21°)8t
* - West along the center of Savage Creek Road a distance of 142 feet; thence
South 25°05' West along the center of Savage Creek Road a distance of 11l.77
foet to the of '



November 14, 1974

David & Gertrude Reed
772 Savage Creed Road
Grants Pagg, OR 97526

File No.

Dear Mr. & Mre. Reed:

Enclosed is the final proof in connection with
the incomp ater right represented by your pemmit
the IncomPieiga:

The data contained in the proof, which is based
on an inspection and survey of your project made by a
representative of this department, defines the extent to
which your water right has been completed within the terms
of your permit. The proof should be dated and signed by
you and returned to this office.

Upon receipt of the proof, properly executed
and accompanied by the statutory recording fee of $1.50,
a certificate of water right will be issued confimming
the right thereunder and, after being recorded in the
county records, will be forwarded to you.

Very truly yours,

Ggﬂffffi1zrf4=¢42222£~

CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer

Form 117

closure
e enc{o-ed map may be retained for your own records.



STATE
ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

1178 CHEMEKETA STREET N.E. ® SALEM, OREGON ® 97310 ® Phone 378-3739

October 31, 1972 File No. G-4979

David and Gertrude Reed
772 Savage Creek Road
Grants Pass, OR 97526

Year Sir and Madam:

This will acknowledge receipt of your notice
to the effect that complete application of water has
been made under pemit No. . ,c.5.

Pursuant to your report and in line with the
general practice of this office, a survey will be made
at a later date.

After this survey, proof may be made and cer-
tificate issued covering the actual use of water as
found by the engineer. In case of irrigation, any lands
described in the permit that have not been irrigated will
be automatically eliminated from the water right.

In the meantime, the permit which you hold will
be valid evidence of the water right in question so long
as you continue to use the water.

Very tru yours,

. 2

CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer

Form 128
gkd



STATE
ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

1178 CHEMEKETA STREET N.E. ® SALEM, &&%%eOer()‘ 1997,&10 ® Phone 378-3739
]

David and Gertrude Reed
772 Savage Creek Road
Grants Pass, Oregon 97526

File No. G-u979

Rear Sir and l4sadam:

This will acknowledge the notice of ?gﬂgkgtion
of construction under the temms of pemit No. .

Under the provisions of the pemmit, the time
limit for completion of the appropriation by accom-
plishing the authorized beneficial use of water to the
full extent intended will expire October 1, 1972, (1n
the case of irrigation, completion of the appropriation
means at least one beneficial irrigation of all the land
to be irrigated under the subject pemmit.)

Very truly TS,

CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer

Form 119



R=47680
47681
G=-4979

January 19, 1971

David A. Reed and S. Fitzner
77~ Savage Creek nd.
GCrants Fass, Ore.on $7526
Gentlenen:
This will acknowledge the return of your applications No.
R=-47680 and 47681, erall dam data sheet, and map.
Your applications are now in satisfactory form for approval

by issuance of permits.

Very truly yours,

Hayne J. Overcash
Assistant

WJOsreo

cc David C, ::Hendrix



R-47680
7581
5=l 7G

dovenber 17, 1,70

Yavild C. Hendrix
Jackson County Courthouse
Medford, Oregon: 97501

Peer »r. iondrixs

This wi:l ackncwiedge en upplication for a permit te
censtruct a reservoir and ctore 1.5 acre foct tierein frow Cold
Spring creek for irrigaticn, suprplemental irrigotion, and fish culture,
a 3mall dam Jdcta sheet nd the fee of 120.for which 'pr receist No.
21422 is enclosed. This application has buen filed and numcbered R-47680.

4180 ackncewledged is 2an application for a permit %o apLropriate
C.11 cublc foot per second fram Cold o;ring Creek -r: i‘ecervoir for
.the irrigation and sy} plemental irrdgation of 9.0 acres, fish culture,
le;al doseription, map, and the fee of . 3C for thich our reeci;* t.o.
21434 is enclosewts This applicition has beon filed and numbered 47681,

iknclosed is a copy of the map subaitted with applicat.on lo.
G-U579. Thase 4.0 acres design ted ns su;plement:l irrig:tison on the
apvlication map does not include all of t.e land dusignated as 4,0
acres of irrigation frow the well., 18 the entire 4,0 zcres to be
surlemented from the reservoir? 1If so, the map should he in axreement
with that suvmitted with the e:rlier up.plicuation.

~re hydraulic engineer indicates that the spiilw-y deseriled
on the small d+m data sheet is not ade .uate to pass tne :aticijated
fifvy-year flood. If the depth of 2.5 feet is to be :maintained, a
‘botton /idth of 12 feet i3 rscecommended.

L am returning both a-ilic-tions, small dam dnta sheet,
the i and (rant Tor correction, endorsed o tiwt in order to ret.in
their ,riority dates, they must be returned to this office on or before
Janunry 18, 1971.

Very truly yours,

Larry 4. Jebousek
ssistunt

LwJ:klo

tinclosv

cc-




June 3, 1970
G-4979
David & Gertrude Reed
772 Savage Cr. Rd.
Grants Pass, OR 97526

G-4979, permit No. G-4645, with a print
of your application map,



P o

G-4979

March 31, 1970

David and Gertrude Reed
772 Savage Creek Road
Grants Pass, Oregon 97526

Dear Sir and Madam:

This will acknowledge your letter received March 2, 1970,
and notice of beginning of construction in connection with your
application number G-4979.

Your permit will be issued with the next group of permits
that are issued. There will be attached to the permit, forms
B and C for your use in notifying this office of the completion
of construction and complete application of water for your pro-
ject when applicable. ‘ '

Very truly yours,

Myron V. Bish
Assistant

- MVBscjs



D avid & Gertrude ieed
772 Savaze Creel xd.
Grants Pass, Ure. 97526

Rsosm-:D

"oy Mﬂgﬂ 1870
STATE ENGINEER
Chris L. Wheeler . SALEM. OREGON
State Engineer
516 Public Service Bailding
Salem, Oregon 97310

Dear Sir:
¥e have misplaced the letter and permit No during the process of
moving and Christmas mail. Would appriciate Your assistance in obtaining

a copy of this permit, and would you £ill in the No. on our form "A" if

it is different than Anplication No.

David, And Gertrude eed




October 9, 1969

David end Gertrude Reed
772 Savage Creek Road
Grants Pass, Oregon 97526

Dear Mr. and Mrs, Reed:

This will acknowledge your application for a permit to
appropriate 0,05 cubic foot of water per second from a well for
. the irrigation of 4.0 acres, a map, legal description and the fee
of $20,00 for which our receipt No. 16148 is enclosed,

Your application, which has been filed and numbered

G-4979, is in satisfactory form for approval by issuance of a
permit, . .

Very truly yours,

Larry W. Jebousek
Assistant

ILWJ:cde

Enclosure
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Abstract of Permit No. c-ass5=_ "

Application No.  G=4979 ~ Certificate No.

Name | David & Gertrude Reed 7
772 Savage Creek Road ~
Address Crants Pass, Oregon 975267
‘ . , - SAVAGE. _; _ -
2 0 Vi - X ) N v g .
Source of water supply Awell ™ 75/b. iz Crec K, Friet e aaans
Use ' Irrigation F 22 Lapes / _
Point of diversion - 280 --Ei—from—Wi-cor—Se - swk ik
s.e. 31. rl 36 s.. RO ‘ w,. w. ".' ‘g J.c/k'“,
Numper of acres Y A e, e S Cor, SO W _7 A, w; Cec. 2/ ./
DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF USE
Twp. |Range | Sec. T NEY NWwWi4 SWYy4 SEY4
NEl, | NWi, | SWi, | SE!4 NE!4 | NWii| SWi, | SE!4 NEY | NWi(| SWi,| SE¥% NEY, | NW4| SWi | SEY
ses| av| a1 e
:-‘ ‘-‘E B /'I!I / ‘l : ... VA 2 8
Sz a4l A 0.4&
Priority date September &, 1969 =~

0.03 Bk c. ] 2 —
Amount of water

Time limit to begin construction

Time limit to complete construction I " extended to extended to

Time limit to completely apply water <72 extended to . exrtended to

Remarks: This appropriation shall be limited to 1/80 of one cubic foot per second or its
equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a divarsion of not to
exceed 24 acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during the frrigation season of each
year} -andsh: 23380~ Lo 8uCh - PERBUTIHOL: ° ; R Ry e-tranred—t
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R ECEIVE @ |

SEP 41969

STATE ENGINEER
SALEM. OREGON

T36S.R4W.W.M.

SCALE 1"=400'
!1{530- o'/
631 ~ f JP
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DAVID & GERTRUDE REED



